Manner

Werner

Harald

Horst

Richard

Stefan

Olaf

Andreas

Harald

Peppino

Ergebnisse vom Vereinstraining und der -meisterschaft 2025

Eggl

Eggl

Albert

Rohrle

Walz

Krebs

Hel3

Brandt

Sfamuri

Spieltag 1
26.07.2025

610

618

546

491

627

450

417

Spieltag 2
30.08.2025

632

562

492

510

574

536

525

478

Spieltag 3
27.09.2025

558

605

479

508

627

572

451

Spieltag 4
25.10.2025

1800

1785

1517

1509

1201

1163

1097

928

868



10. Max

11. Frederic

Frauen
1. Elvira
2. Barbara
3. Carolin

4. Beate

Hel3

Owens

Kicker-Mihatsch

Purschke

Schulz

Albert

461

459

541

393

590

551

486

531

401

794

590

1012

945

541

531



