Ergebnisse vom Vereinstraining und der -meisterschaft 2025

	Männer		Spieltag 1 26.07.2025	Spieltag 2 30.08.2025	Spieltag 3 27.09.2025	Spieltag 4 25.10.2025	
1.	Werner	Eggl	610	632	558		1800
2.	Harald	Eggl	618	562	605		1785
3.	Horst	Albert	546	492	479		1517
4.	Richard	Röhrle	491	510	508		1509
5.	Stefan	Walz	627	574			1201
6.	Olaf	Krebs		536	627		1163
7.	Andreas	Нев		525	572		1097
8.	Harald	Brandt	450	478			928
9.	Peppino	Sfamuri	417		451		868

10.	Max	Нев		393	401	794
11.	Frederic	Owens		590		590
	Frauen					
1.	Elvira	Kicker-Mihatsch	461	551		1012
2.	Barbara	Purschke	459	486		945
3.	Carolin	Schulz	541			541
4.	Beate	Albert		531		531